

# How can we help?

# Trade Credit

## Best solutions for Trade Credit



## AIG Trade Credit Differentiators



#### Dual Pen

Many Trade Credit insurers have split "risk" and "commercial" teams, requiring brokers to deal with two different people to structure policy terms and underwrite risks. Our underwriters hold high levels of dual authority enabling them to write both the policy terms and structure the risk decisions. This benefits clients and brokers in terms of responsiveness and makes it easy to do business with AIG.



#### Non-Cancellable Limits

The majority of the Trade Credit market is written on a cancellable basis, but our offering is different. Non-cancellable limits give clients contract certainty - knowing they can trade throughout the life cycle of the policy with cover in place.



#### Global Reach

Our unified team of Trade Credit underwriters, spanning 25 offices around the world with licenses in 70 countries, offers customised local and global solutions for multinationals.



#### Excess of Loss

Non-cancellable credit limits and ability to tailor a variety of different policy structures to suit the business needs of the client.



#### Mid-Market

Automated Trade+ product with noncancellable credit limits.



#### Trade Finance

Experienced team creating solutions matching funder needs and CRR/Basel compliance for capital relief. Includes scalable programmes, on and off balance sheet and securitisation structures.

AIG Europe S.A. is an insurance undertaking with R.C.S. Luxembourg number B 218806. Registered office: 35 D Avenue J.F. Kennedy, L-1855, Luxembourg, AIG Europe S.A. is authorised by the Luxembourg Ministère des Finances and supervised by the Commissariat aux Assurances 7, boulevard Joseph II, L-1840 Luxembourg, GD de Luxembourg, Tel. (+352) 22 69 11 - 1, ca@caa.lu, http://www.caa.lu/. The Belgium branch office located at Pleinlaan 11, 1050 Brussels, Belgium. RPM/RPR Brussels - VAT number: 0692.816.659. The Belgium branch is registered with the National Bank of Belgium (NBB) under the number 3084. The NBB is located at de Berlaimonttaan 14, 1000 Brussels, <u>www.nbb.be</u>. You can find our Privacy and AssurMifid policy on <u>www.aig.be</u>. The contents of this document are for information purposes only and can be changed without further notice. This document cannot be relied upon, in any circumstances, to claim insurance coverage or any other rights. It cannot be considered as an advice or an offer to contract. Products may vary from country to country and may not be available in each European country. Only the insurance policy's terms and conditions provide an accurate, binding, description of the cover. Policy conditions are available on request. AIG does not accept any liability for any damage that anyone may suffer by relying on information on/in this document. Copyright © 2019 AIG Europe S.A.